
12 Tk'a) Statesman, Solom, Orqon. SahgdaT.'Tun t 1949 For SaleReal Estate For Sale Real EstateFor Rent Apartments For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Etate For Sale --Farmi;
For Sale Mitcellaneoajr MR. INVESTOR

Hero is a buy for you. 8 unit court plus Being quarters. All furnished and
quipped with cooking utensils linen, and silverwsre in each cabin. In good

location. One block from fishing dock. Very good percentage on your invest,
ment. This property it priced to sell it must sell toon, owner tvat killed in
auto accident

Open House By Owner
, -

'New EJJA. built homo In tnfltwood district Living room, dining room,

nice kitchen, two bedrooms, powder room, full bath and shower, laundry room
YOU MUST with automatic washer, oak floors throughout, fireplace with tile mantle andJ

New S Mr. homo with HW floors, ven blinds. LR.. K., b-l-ns. cooking sY w
heat elec. Oil furnace, garage. Bus by door. Large lot, with very nice shrubs
a garden. Will exchange for acreage.

LOW DOWN

recessed mirror. Venetian blinds, automatic oil floor furnace, attached garage

with cement floor and drive. Insulated and weatherstrip ped. All largo rooms.

r.H.A. terms. $207$ down, balance approximately $60 per month. Open dally

for. inspection at 189$ Garfield Street. 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. or call for appointment.

William T, J. Foster, Builder
1550 Baker Street Phone

2 bdr. home with unfinished attic, large UC. DR., modern K.. bath, rull
basement, sawdust furnace. All newly redecorated. Very good location in
Hollywood district. Price $9,000. only 10 down. Balance Ilk rent I

NICE FAMILY HOME

GR ABENHORST SPECIALS
Lovely S bdr. plastered home, all Insulated HW floors .fireplace. LR. DR. K.

b-i- nook, ven blinds. Dble plumbing, basement, dbi garage. Bus 1 blk. large
lot. Very nice location. Lota of shrubs. Party room above-garag- e.

HARDWARE STORE
Will sell at inventory price, absolutely no, blue sky. The place of business

is In downtown Salem, a very good location. The Inventory will run ap-
proximately $8,000, to $9,000, wholesale price.Crwner forced to sell because of
illness, you cart get a good deal on this.

J. Zeeb, Manager

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
W53 N. Capitol Phone

0IIMART 4 CALABA, REALTORS

COMPLETE retail bakery equipment,
dp kettle and machine, oven, machines.
benches, steam box, all kinds of baking
nan. Ml. CK,,us r-- a . . h.rlr h.r ,..H' " 7"reslijter. All stock on hand. Box 783

SUttcimjin. I

CLOSE TO

4 bdrm. liv. rm.

WHY RENT!!!

ful' bamt. $12,000.00 Call Rov Ferns,
ti BEAUTIFUL BLDG. ITE

10 acres .located 3 mi. South. Good
View overlooking citv and mtm.. goci
road, drilled well. Price $3,500. Call
Richard E. Grabenhomt.

GRABENH0RST BROS . REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phone

Evenings & Sundays Call
Earl West
Peter Geiser
Roy Ferris

When you can buy a good modern 2 Large 2 bedroom home with 14 20
or 3 bedroom, home with $00. down livingroom. 1616 dming-roo- base-an- d

balance at $64 00 a month large ment with sawdust furnace, fireplace,
lots and a good location. ' a good home for $11,500.

800 Acres

GOOD HOMESjDRIVE BY AND SEE

104 E. Wilson 3 bedrooms, double
garage. Urge lot .... . . $7500.00

325 Charles Ave. 2 bedrooms, su-

burban, very clean honje $7950 00

3485 Neff Ave. New 2 bedroom
home, full basement, pil furnace, dou-

ble garage. $2200. down. 862 00 a
month . $10,200.

4200. Rowan Ave. ManbrihvGar-.den- s.

lovely 2 bedroom home ... $10,700.

ElevenTntlee S. of Salem on. 99E partly seeded to pasture grass, lots of nice
meadows and plently of year-roun- d' water. This looks like the best deal we
have had In a long time for a stock ranch Full price $23,000. Terms.

100 Acres Dairy
Very nice all modem 2 B.R . home with fireplace, silo, hog house St chick-

en house, 90 acres in oult Ac most all in crop, some timber, fenced St cross
fenced. 2 wells with lots of water. All equip goes incld. John Deer tractor St
Serge Milker Installed In barn. $16,000. Terms.

Eight Acres North
Eight acres of dsndy Willamette soil located Just North of Salem, about one
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

Borden, fiver on Uo sides! Edge of.
town' Irnvd in part! All rrn Jr
easily! Excellent modern 8 r, delltngt
Average outhldgs! Hishlv sneclnlired
crops' Suit.i.Me anv purpose! Never of-
fered beturi'' S:nre operating owner
over :io eirs! This Is a going p.iing
propei iv

?20.()00 INC. EQPT.
C. W. STULI.ER. Broker, Salem. Ore.
Wallace Ri4d. 'j mile No. of bndgo

Acreage
$8350 Well Improved 8 Acres. Very

neat 5 mom home. barn. ,gaige.
chicken house We'l fenced 3 Sire for
pasture Z '.-- berries in best of con-
dition Garden, orchard Shade
trees. ate possession. Call O. H.
Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S High St Ph - Eves

iACKt chicken farm on RaUtlft Dr.
TerepTTrtn. e'ecncitv. gas, bus by
do,r OKI th J

$1000 00 down Huys this nice 2i"
seres, I bed rm. modern home, fire-
place. Birn year around spring Call
Harev Htiff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa
Ph. 3'J2'. Eves 3441

Siiiurhan
1 RM ; wired for tange, well tartly

mi". rJ' cheriv.. walnut tiee lot
90x:t('(i For luu-- ,ilf 11730 cah. Inq.
lULlT'l" N' .Sftsr.-sl-

5 ACRfr. ,ilder tvie 3 bedroom mod-
ern hoi"e. wired fr range, eletlric
water n .'.m. .large' chicken twue,
rranv fl sliru. trees 12 ('!'',
'2 filbert! other fruit, brmitilul Iiks-tlo- n,

a'l br.-ri- t.lejl 1 or icrm ki ns. Iv j.ne. ( in.tc 'E. 4 miles downtown,
price B.ixter Road, South.fh. -- HHt

ii aVi S KR
"

2 B R. hotne"Noi"th.
Newlv : auto, furnace, fne-nlac- r.

g.naije and utility rocm.
V. at r 'lefii-- , ne ir eood sthiml on
riaved bu sorvtre. Call
3-- 1 3 or

Wanted Heal Kstatr
WANTED TO BUY for cah- - Sn.Sll

huslnex n etf near Sslem. Fir,tJ.in
hinch. reighrh;tiK,l grocery or erv.
Ice station piefHred. Phone

i Resort Property
DELUXE APT.. Heam hested. ine

ft. froi'i Iwich, ore day free on weekly
rales. P'Tu'ie DeUve 160 or write hcx
70 NeUcott Sea Air Court.

BiisinessU)pportiinities
'

CLEANING AND PRCSSING .
$27.3iX). Notfung to he ovel hauled or

replaced, all firtf clasi, bulilne.s hnw
Ing ttedv Increase. This It a good
deal Ph

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
'I N 14th St,

F'Oft S TE-h- .v
" ner" E'even ' unit

rabin court, on- -, to and three in.,
furryled fir x erv Hlore, pkg. beer and
win? F'!l rs t j r . aKo 3 iKlim rie.
for isr" f.r i- - .inii over $r;0.fxsi

n; n 1 at. Richfield Mation,
Jlinrl'-.- "if! -- 'HI Jcl GostvrnLOreiM
"fOH I.K.A-- E Sui'iue station in lie

Ui.t. invf-ito- ry and quip-me- n
I ti't-- d P-- tr; 'leuih. Call Lilt's

Purtlar'rt. A 'k fr. Mr. Moore or Mr'
.lVes

Cafe Sacrifice
Sc.'. l. erv hhhI busine. 30 s SO

bldx . .1 i.. 1 i'ii living quMrtem (imd
equiiJ-- i eiio'. A real bjrgnn. Owner
forced l'i ."ll Will Mniill bof.e
at p.i: pvmt - or ,S,W10, flown Ti ti.1
price 'f building. to k and eguip-rne- nt

'J7.VH)

Al Iaak & Co.. Realtors
(Men ber of Multin'e Listing Biirthu)

Mti PortLind Road
Ph Eve. . 3 33WI

i ft HA ti i IX'.iuT Goms tiunsn---.- .

mur . ll ' ofre. l.ike me n . f I . r .

or v. irl I. i 'e f'l'on.- - vm !aS
,1 v . i and 8 p m

ilL .N I AIN lunch, good location.
Ideal foi a ou.ple V'e will take u,fin.
Jioii" ti 'rj't,. P'

. $5000 Service Stitivn and tune up
shon. T'ng eood business Price In-

cludes hid . Tor. inipment. Mock st
Inventory. Tern s. Call O. V. Hume
with -

5tate Finance Co. Realtors
f$3 S H gh St Ph ..Eves 25206

"Almost hew "5 unit apl. bldg . all
ele 2 newly furnished, laundrv room
withwaher and dryer. gOod Iwwi t
$3l.0fs). Will trade.

3 S'oxv br'ck ant. house !16 units
motl Kim.shed. brick and jtile gar-
ages 'verv. bett of location.! let us
show vouthe fijres oi this, will
consider ofje trade. $82100.

Laren Homfi & Loan Co.
Excli:ie Litiri( Personal Service
14 So C'mf St?'h .3-83- 8 F.ve:

SMALL' YEAR 'jKpurid reitaurnril ful-I- v

eiuiooed. in tnfivirig :Coat town.
Excellent f ,r man nd Wife. Living
quar'-- r $1.".00 ful pKlce. Ilir.e HtjX
7KO

BL'sTVKSS 'bldg. for lease. SutifVf
fal'on fow store or- J"afePhone2l 17J.
"XonvalescenT hornerWeii quip-
ped, long es'ahlHlied with ' food re-

cord. 22 patient Cap. Almost full. For
detVN im 1144 fenter St.

A'iTKACriTVE little restaurant irtyvE
" N of Salem Ph

"TISTTlTwlth Til rentals,
t

close in, ttkid
Income, or will trsdc for small auto

i.cotirt Statesman. Bo-r72- 9.-

lutt sale., une-ma- ni iroen it
locker tn small live to win, $1.73 cubic
foot rental scale. $20,000, terms. Lees
for ra'i. Owner. Reply box 747. The
Statesman. I

Finane
9 .$ CASH $

$23.08 to $500 00 Furniture. Livestock.
Equipment loa ns up to $300. Car loans)
up to $XK) 00. Come la or phono

Hollvwood Finance, Co.
i " mi Fairgrounds Road

Aero street from bank. No parking
problems Phono 237033 Lie No.

MJ69-S-9- 1. Floyd Kenyon, Mgr.

. Monev to Loan
rOR YOUR ssvlngt Invert ment bat

a first mortgage, on real estate. Helena
St vldnity Examine seeurMy yourself.
Amounts $300 to several thousand dol-
lars, net investors $. We make all
collections for you 11 desired.
STATE FINANCE CO- - ,153 S. Hig,,

AUTO LOANS
- WlLLAMETTf CXCOIT CO

133 aV C3.ur.--b St Ph. 3 34$t
Park lag Apents
Lie. MISS-SI- M

S RM, apt Completely furn. St
Utilities- - 2 well furn. sleeping rmav
One has n at l water, zi w. cortaee

PULLMANi Vi Apt. 444...'HX. Cottage. Pn,
t

E Apt. very nic. Hi. Call

2 RM. TURN, apt i4io. 1 lady. Ph.
-- 3ZZZ.

U FURNISHED court apt. 2 rooms
and bath, newly decorated, elec. range,
refrig. j Laundry room included. Loca- -
tea so i3tn. appiv 1333 weeor

4 RM.. Apt wriUv elec. stove aV caa
refrig. furr Inq 494 S. Winter. No
pets or children

LIGHT housekeeping and sip. rma.
Ph. 798 Ti. Church

ATTkACflVFiY fuxn i rm. aot.".
ava. June . Elec. range; refrig.. fir,
place, j private shower and entrance.
Call between and 8. 185 8. 24th.

CLOSE IN urn. 3 BR. 'flat, newly
n. High st

REOEC. FURN. apt., lower fir., pri.
bath and e4trnce. oil heat, refrig., "gas
for cookinj. No drinkers or pets. For
coun'e- with babv. t24'2 N. Capitol

LARGE LIV rm. with wall bed.
kitchen and bath, gas range, refrig.
and utilities furn. $45 per mo. Call
eve. Capital Court. 450 S, Capitol.

AND 3 rrn. furn. apt. No drihk-- p
-- wjlll take children. 2310 N. 4th.

4 RM. APT Walk n dOtanccJ Kel- -

ley Owens. 660 N. Liberty.

for Rent Houses

NESKOWtV beach house for rent
July and Aug. Ocean view, 4 bdrms.,
Bendix washer, $400 a mo. 1. D. Angell.
Ph. rihverdaie 1362

3 H-- FURN mod, cottare Ph.
1 R.MFUR.'. house, man or couple

onlv 215 Kaophan Road. '

4 ROOM HOUSE 6 miles cant on Cen-
ter. No drinkers. Rt. t. Box 252. Phone

2 bdrm . all elect, home, located 1106
7th Sti, W. Salem. Imm. poss. For

call Geo. GUsor, 390.
Ore,, or write Box 204. ,

FURN COTTAGE 3215 port la ndRd' 2 BDRM. FURN. elec'. lieat. bus by
door Phone

2 RM HOUSE St bath. Elec. heat.
wired for range. 435 mo. 1037 Third
St , W. Salem.

,2 ROOM HOUSE partly furn. Not
modern. $22 a month. 82 Williams Ave.
AUo One three-roo- partly rurn.

Mod. 2 B R. RoTeTw. Salern. near
bos It school. Also 1 rm. house, wood
ranee, h St c water. Phone

MOD 2 BR hour. fully furn. Close
In. Vacant June IS. Refs. required.
Write box 783 care Statesman.
'

CLEAN. FURN. I BR hse. Accept
chi'dren Hwv 9E. li ml N. Box W.NEVliinBEENTryed in. Two bdrm,
house with elec. heat and hardwoodjfloors., $70 00 mo. No cats or dogs. 4363
T. statist.

Tront StB"usiness Bltfg. it Living
quarters. $100 per mo.

Hollywood Busmess. Bldg. with apt.
$17$

Mod. Office. $30.
Mod. Office $40.
Share office Including phone $30.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
J4S iCom'l St. Ph. Eve:3-744- 0

3 liSf'. UNFUiRN flat." Pri entrance,
very good cond. $60. Ph.

For Kent

23 x 50 SHOP SPACE, available Mon-
day. Reasonable rent. Herman Plastic

"""BUijlNES.S"RpOM, i'SOO sq. ft. Im-

mediate possession, reasonable rent.
Phon

TRXlLEH house for sale or rent.
2605 Ma Die Ave Ph.

OFFlCE"PACfcS and desk spaces
for rent or leae Ph.

TRXTEErTsPACI for rent In modern
trailer para, laii i

Trucks for' ren- -

Blankets furn. 197 S Liberty Ph
i;opl) Used Piano H CStiff
ljjj,i. KSS hoom Hl-StS- f.

"TRCClfl and- - cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Servlc
Center and Church Phone

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable for office or store. State

Finance Co.. tel.

Wanted to Rent
FURN. OR PARTLY furn. 2 BR.

home;.' small children. Phone .

RENT OR lease by man 8c wife. Sub-
urban home or home with acreage.
1543 IN. Capital St.. Salem. Oregon.
Ant 1

FAMILY NEEDS 2 or 3 B.R. home.
Ph.

2 ff.R. HOUSE furnished or part.
2 small children. Reasonable rent. Ex- -
chnnee ref Ph.

Yot'NG M.D and family desire 2 or
3 bdrm. unfurn. house. Ph.

i
ForSale Real Rstate

MAKE Ati OFFER on this good 4
bedrm home just oft Plate si. g iv
rm. D rm, Kit. bath, 1

' bedrm flown
tain, 3 Ig bedrms up. Nice back yard

8c garden spot. Baement.
GEO. A.. WALTERS. REALTOR.

PHONE St .

NV.AR LESLIE JR. HIGH
$J.500, Very nice 3 r. old home

wit hi 3 bedrms on one floor, large dry
bailment with extra plumbing, hwd
floor thru-ou- t. nice corner lot.

GEO A. WALTERS, REALTOR
PHONF.2-384- 9 Ar 25260

ntL OR TRADE New 3 B R. hou".
Kulrwmxt. For detail, ohone

'tjAC. ON PAVEMENT, late built,
mod; good, clean 2 B R. home, bus by
doori full bath, large liv. rm.. kit-di- n

ette combined, elect, cooking, lots of
built-tn- s. A No 2 rm. houte rental plus
garage.1 Good garden, good 8 in. drilled
well, priced for quirk sale. Rt. S, Box
119. Garden Rd . 2 blks. West of Swe- -
"le srhoo r '

4 BEDROOM house, newly decorated,
full i basement, oil burner, - double
filumbing. good location Oh but 'line,

terms to suit. M. B. Stegner.
ltUTV N Cottage. Phone

d6NT Bfe'Y tU you've seen this
lovely R home open for Inspection
anytime. ' Mi. E of Lancaster on Cen
ter phone for Information.

MUST SELL now. 3 bdrm. house
mod. m every way Lot 195x220. $2600
down Bal FHAPh, 2rS807.

2 B R. HOME located "2 blks. from
,schrol. Must sell, leaving city. $4900.
$uuo cash down. bal. $J4 mo. lnclud- -
ine 4'. interest. Call
"BV 6WNER 2"& R? homeria rge cor
ner ; lot. fruit At nut trees. Consider
trade for acreage. Reduced price $3630.
1320 Lewis St.. cor (of S 13th. T

REST RUYS
Hollywood

Brand new. very cute. Immed. poss.
Very well built. Attached garade. Bus
at front door Walking Dist. from St.
Vincent ft Highland schools Total
price $9730 F.H.A. terms available.

$700 DOWN
oider type 4 bdrm. home. With S A.

Close in. North. Immed. pose. Private
well, paved street. Priced for quick
sale at $8300.

At Isaak & Co.. Realtors
I MEMBER Or MVLTTPLE

USTING BUREAU
3025- - Portland Rd. -

Ph.; Eve.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
i - REALTORS

CLOSE IN $ room house. Garage.
Some furniture. Price $3500.

WORTH THE PRICE. Practically new
2 bedrm. home, large bvtng rm.. cozy
kitchen. Oak floors throughout Large
garage. Paved street. Englewood Out
Pnec- - only $8000.

A FINK HOME in perfect condition.
I cheerful rma. High full cement base
ment Forced air oil furnace. Fireplace.
Close to McKlnJev School. Price $11,000.

SUBURBAN HOME. . acre. Al-
most new j bedrm. house completely
furnished. Owner leaving. Priced right
at 87SO0L

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
344 Stale St Ph.

Evenings : or
. $T500. Clean modern 2 bedroom

home on South High St Living room,
dining room, fireplace, basement, funs,
ace. Lota of fruit Paved St

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
lUS.Hlgt.St. Fh. Eves,

ntEZ Demanstratioa Klrby Horn
Renovation system. Phohe

Valley Sand & Gravel Co.
Silt, sand It Ml dirt Excavating

tOB Shovel and cats. Tractor scoop
and truck for dirt moving. Ph. ffioa

res. --ri4. j V
Produce

Strawberries
1$ acres, bring' containers.

lt miles E of Keizer School. E. Sproed,
Rt. 2. Box 403L. No picking Sat. Com
Sun. or Mon. "

STHAWBEHKIES'J 10c lb.
bring container. Not picked over field
Watch for sifh. 21ii ml. out Orchard
Helrhts Rd. Wil!arr.s Fruit Ranch. Rt.
8. Box 09 Ph 17FM

sTraWBEHTESj 10c per lb. U pick
and furnish own i containers. 3 mi.
North Union Hill house. Ronald Heat-e- r

Bt I. boMt I.T2. :Subllmitv. Ore
S I RAWBEKliIEsTtr"pitk 10c. Bring

containers. Out SilVerton R1. 2'i mi,
Middle Grove school, turn right U
mi. Herr Ax Rlenffte.

Ruildinz I Materials

Buildefs-dqntractor- s

a vny pay morer. tjn your nexi jou
TVheclc our grades ahd prices. Write.

Mjone. or see us, lot our latest price

WEST SALEM; SAWMILL
1050 Wallace Rd. Hhj3iSM

bkiL-TOO- L' Renta) Service. Valley
Farm Store. 4)45, SilVerton Rd

DOORS: Interior 2 panel doors at
Keith Brown'8 great special purchase
bottom price bargain of only $4.60
each. Keith Brown's. Front it Court
Sts.. slem

TILLAMOOK cedar shingles, del No
I - $9. No 2 - ti. Cedar wall. IS in.
painted shake. $12.80 per si. under-cours- e,

free I Ted Muller. ' formerly
Eola Yd. ce Rd. Ph

alem l9

nTX)Sir61JTTpywood CutWi. 484'

x II" x ".' for celling panel.wall
panel, siding and many other uses.
Only '.c per sq. ft. Keith Brown.
Front tt Codrt St., Sslem

!tw"PLVW65D. all" thicknesses.
Special piicef on Insulation, lfiin x
32 In celling tile, elect, water heaters
and wallboard for bathroom, kitchen
or utility room C 0 Long. Ph.
I Ml North Of Keiser

Sfi F.ETftrtCKTriew
-- .hTpmTnt71aS

i". See us for new low cash price.
Keith Brown. Court .and Front Sta.
Salem.

Wanled Miwellaneous
WANT to buy old refrigerator from

private party- - Ph. between 9H

afi't S
DON'T STJX your furniture until U

liave my price,: I II pav more. Ph. Glenn
Woodrv, .

"iJifAtliS bought for cash, anytime,
uny place. Trader lule. 3033 Port-
land Hosd Ph.

YOCR-fX'KitflTU- to s-- at auction
or will pav cash. Phone Glenn Woodrv.
T eAjjcnoneer,3ol 10

PIANO TUNING
Wills Musi tore Salem

Wanted Furniture
BABY htP. I quarter size. Ph.

sMiMellaneous
PIANO LESSONS by an experienced

teacher. Beginners and advanced
Alice Arnold.

AUTO painting, lusi a made oettei
oy Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor' Co

HAVE YOUB Singer sewing machine
repaired by qualified Singer repre-
sentative. Ph. for free pickup it
delivery service on all makes of ma-
chines. Free estimates given before
work Is started Singer Sewing Ml- -

qnine Co . 130 ;N Commercial.
Mait2eses apijaTBedoJI0

wANl foBuy'Osea Cameras
.enses McEwat) Photo Shoo 433 State

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- It SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Yotir Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adoloh Bldg State at ConvJPhJil1

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Coritraqt Work

Roads - Ditching
Sewer & iBasement
Equipment Rental

IS B-- 'i vJs i J $12 00 per hr.
10 B- - d . 9 0 per hr ,
D-- 7 Cat A Iorer 10 so per nr
D-- 8 Cat i Doer - 8 40 per hr.
D-- 4 Cat St Doser 7 00 per hr

Pnone days
or

Salm. Oregon--WATtR"Wl.L rfriiling. ; Domestic or
Irrigation. DuHield " Bros.. Rt 9. box
if Phone or

Room and Board
BETTER CAHF FOR LIGHT MENTAL

COLONIAL MANOR
6821 S.1 E. 112TH AVE.

PORTLAND OKEPHOSK TA horJKlt
VACANCliFOR 1 man, single room.-Goo-

home cooked meals, clean, quiet.
) (W3 N 3th. . '

BOARD St om. $3)E St- - Ph.

For Ken Rooms

NICE SLEEPING room for gentlef
man. Prt entrance Ph. 24427;

CLEAN LIUTlT houJwTieeping" rm. 45l
N Winter.

SLP. RM., close in. close to restur-an- t.

gentlemen only. Call after 8 p.m.
Phone

.vLfcEPlNGMff-Boub- le or single
3.t N Hih.

SLP rm. 2&l Renter. Ph. .
2 GOOD clean room, double bed.,

breakfast and, dinner puvilege. Ph.
,

SMALL comfortable sleeping rm.
813 rron'h 3A3 N ; Capitol Ph

S L EEP InJ M M. 'Pr i . e n t .Gentleman
635 N glimmer Ph.
"KICELY fCRN.T rrn.--

in modrnome.
Ph

pLLasan ileeping rm. for gentle- -
man 1050 Norway, Phone

iXEAfJ. well-fuf- n. roomf Pri, home
05 N Cotle I'h- , i.i - s: ri : a r rr ' I

ROOMS TO KIM oy me weea or
month.

HOTEL SALEM
Tel

sTFTlM 3i3 NTl4t'h Phone
71 fAN ftM C25 McCoy Ph .' 3 -- HQ93.

MOD sip. rmsTfor men. Tel at pri.
ent ISPJ N CaprtolPh

HrajfcKJ?l'N(5 " aptIor manTTo's
Marlon.

For Rent Apartments
I RM. FUR, apt upstairs. with pri.

bath and outside entrance, to middle-age- d

working couple. No drinking, pets
or children. 439 S. 18th. Ph.

fuHkTTt: 4 room furnished du--
Dlex Adults tSO S. 2.Mh. Ph

2 LARGE rm. turn. apt. Pri. front
and bark potfhes and bath. Ph 20934
,MCELV FUflN". rm. apt Elec. heat,
near csmioi m.

ONE 3 AND ONE 2 rm. furn. apu.
Adults. Ph 1933 Center St

4 KM.' tNftrRN. apt' For informa
tion Pone 3-- 1 762

1 hM. rt'RN. apt. Garage. 1560 Port.
land Rd. $30 mo. ' ." CLEAN. 3 kM. turn. apt. Upstairs.
840. Couple or middle-age- d lady pre
ferred. Ph.

TWO.R60-- I .urni.h apt
bkrludlng wulltlea. 423 S. High. Also
errs as M keMai Istwat

pri. bath, clean.
Main floor. Across from Bush school.
inn ST jjp Mission st
PC 12 GertO, West aVaieaa.

SEE THIS!

PAYMENT

SEE THIS ON STATE STREET

24 ACRES AT FRUITLAND

Excellant soil, nearly all in grain,
modern 3 bedroom home, 6 stanchion
barn with cement floor. 2 chicken
houses double garage, lovely settinr.
40 huge walnut trees $17.000. Will
take in small home in town as part
payment.

CLAXTER ROAD

1 acre good soil, lots of fruit trees,
new I bedroom home with basement.

, needs some finishing, garage and
chicken house $1500. down, full price
just $3000.

BYxOWNER: 4 rm. house with show-
ier. neV. rwf. corner lot 5rSxl2S $4300.

S- -e frhjn BJ3 Electric ave

BY OWxNER
New 3 rrrt, house, hdwd. floors, elec.

heat, fireplaty. unfin. upstairs, lge. gar-- ;
age. att. breexeway. lawn, few shrubs,
'1 acre: may tx purchased with ad- -
ditional 'j arre. 1491 Lancaster Dr.
Ph.

'FOR" efficient andeffectrve aTes
service call the Salem Realty Co. NOW

10 FULL lots. 6 rm. he. 3 bdrm .

fruit trees. Falls City. Ore. C. W.
Archer

ENGLISH style 6 rm. hnuMr, 3 bdrmv
breakf.nl nook, fc.h, auto oil, 1860
v U:gh Ph. .

3 K;O.M HOME'.'Deslrable HilUiJe
loeation. S.liKio. 670 Rrttchff Dr

TAVERNS!
4 of them from $8,500 to $20,000. If

youare Interested In a tovern. one of
these will fit you. See us today No. 744.

Reimann For Real Estate
?iULouJ??-Hlh.stre-

't Ph;.
TO LEASE

Good modem building containing
5000 sq. ft of floor space close to State
Fairgrounds. Suitable for Implement
house or machine shop. For further in-
formation please call

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. REAL ESTATE 231 N. High

Even. Ph. 3t1724,217423
$4750.

Two bedroom house, lot 40 x 138.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N, High St. Fhpnf3860
BY OWNER: Englewood dist. 2 DR.

hse. pecan firs fireplace, fW-raff aiitn hat weather- -
stripped. 'FHA loan. Small dn Phone
2- -: 'Vp.

$f567TVew iXHome locatedVTt
2340 Lee St. Has Oil floor furnace.
H W. floors, attached garage. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtor
153 S. High St. Ph. - Eves 25206

tlV UWNtk: .! BH House, newly re-
duced. $72,';0 with $2500 dn. See any- -
time 1240 S l.Vh j

NEW HSE. (unfin ) plus 3 A. on
pavm't. Extra good value here fur
$2950.

Let u show you this; lovely home,
very close in. 4 BR he.; double plbg..
tile roof, beautiful lawn and shrubs.
'..Oh yen. the rugi go. $16,oo.

SViwn by app't. only. This 4 BR
home clofte In So. Extra lar.e I.R
with lge. firepl . den, nt with
modern heating plant. A steal atv$12.-BO-

Larden Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Peronal Service
It S Com t Ph. F.v e:

A (iood Buy
$1150. will handle' 5 rm. home B.il

CI. loan at 4'V int. Good location
South on puved st.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S Com'l St Ph. 345fiO Eve 3iS3

Coast Income Property.
6 unit court plus . owners

living quarters. Completely furnished
beautiful view of ocean. Owner willexcept valley property in trade to
about 115.000. Total price S36.O00.

Englewood $9850
Owner has outgrown this nice two

bedroom home. Hardwood floors, fire-
place. 30 by 100 lot. Would consider
trade on larger home in Englewood.

S8750
Very larg older type home In ex- -

cell nt '"r ariori " inc nie
possibilitys. $1000 will handle or con-
sider some trade. Call Mr. Nonchester.

II. E. Corev Real Eetate
1365 N.' Broadway

Phone 20532 days 33616 or 20103 eve.
NEW

Two bedroom, hardwood floors
throughout, fireplace, electric tat.large lot. FHA committment $8000. ou
may buy this one righL

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N High St. Phone" 86.400 00 late bullt room hime E--st.

Large garage. A with friiit trees
snd garden space. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtor- -

53 9 High St. Ph. 3-- 4 1 2 1.E vesJ!S20
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS Business

Zone S Com'l. corner location, 123x
132 3 houses. 822.30. "

DUPLEX on S. Church near Junior
High, corner lot. room for another
home, price cut to $7500.

We have some very good buys In
Coast property, courts and ,home, will
take Salem property In trade.
Lareen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 So. St. Ph. Eve:
, 2 BR-HO- for pale by owner
loro Norway

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. mod. home.
full size basement, dbl. garage, nice
location on the corner of Franklin st.
W. Salem. Will consider livestock for
down payment. 1393 Franklin St.. W.
Sslem

NEW MODERN $ room house "with
attached garage. ' acre, garden in.
Will sacrifice lor 11000 under appraisal
for auick sale. A bargain at 15500. 1290
Hf, Lane
tWO irOROOM houw. hardwood

floors, oil furnace. Lot 10x129 ft. Two
h orW. -- rom bur. Ph.

BY OWNER: 4 rm. house with show-e- r.

corner lot 85x125. See from 8--4.

at? c ve.
FOUR ROOM modern house. Urge

corner lot. attached garage, furnished
or unfurnished, owner being transf-
erred- Mut have Immed 1-- te sals. Call
after I M p. nv. Pbooe

S. 12th STREET

Corner lot No. 3 business rone, lot
43 x l.2, 3 bdrm. with basinnt. a l.o- -

oil hat, wlrrd for range. Great pos
Price $6,BO0.t

ST. BLDGS.

din. rm. dble plbe

Stock Ranch

Realty Co.
Ph. 33255 Eves. 37868

New 2 B R . home unfinished up. LR.,

DR. K, beautiful Hdw. floors, guest

closet. Insulated Elec. heat. Garage.
81.200 down. $55 00 per month. Full

price $7,700. Good buy. Call Mr. Dahl.

N E. 1 710 Acres Modern 3 room
hon-- about $ vis. old, Hdw. floors
Fireplace full bsmt. Furnnce. The price
is right $10,500. Call Ed Bryklt.

, ON LIVINGSTONE AVE.
$7200. acre of good soli ready to

P". nw 3 B.R. home wslls and
celling are Jnl ,. deep well, for quick
sale, owner will cons, offer. Ph.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St.

Lotf
CHOICE BUILDING lot. Englewood

dt't'-lit- . Inq. 1970 N. 23.rd. Ph.
Lot 82 "x 128. $100 DN. $20 moTPh.

'
LOT IN DESIRABLE toe. near Sen-lo- n

Sigh Sen. Surrounded by new
home. 700 blk N 16th St. Ph

Vlt-- Lo:r 75x75. city water, base-
ment due, King wood dlt. $630. Ph.
:u:mfl w kXda vs 1 205Fer rv .

APT. OR DUPLEX site', pd. location,
3 blk State Bldg. $2000. Walt Socolof-sk- y.

Real Estate. Ph.

Exchange Real Estate
FOR TRADE

Beautiful 3 bedrm. home on Fair-mou- nt

Hill, value $11,500. Trade for 3
bedrm. home near Catholic School
arounu same price '

, FOR TRADE
36 acre farm with 3 bedrm. houe,

strawberries, family fruit, barn, etv.
Value $11,000. Trade for hlme in Salem
aiountl $ooo.

Colhath Land Co. V
1683 Center St. Phone

' bV UWfSKll Modern suburban 2jbdim 3 ir old houe with attachedgarase. half are land lnndoraped all
fenred. 3 mrtk well wiDi Jet pump

;orchid. berries, etc. Exchange forhome In Englewood r'st. Phone 23110

i , LOT, VALUE $23ibi,f(t7ailer house
Ph3-Sor.- s -- iS7 TradV- t

EXCHANGE FOR TRADE '
.

aL.It Vfllir nrnrutrl f tar- " e' uur, tv... - wr as aurr ifr aiu types oi real

Colhath Laml Co.
1683 Center St. Phone 24552

For Sale Farms
292 A. STOCK RANCH

40 A bottom land. 25 A. vetch, 30 A.grain, 10 A. strawberries, 75 A. cultv.
Balance pasture fenced with woven
wire Live creek, also water right. Barn
40xSO has 18 stanchians. milking mach-
ine Hen house, hog house. Stocked andequipped. Machine shed. Jtop shed. 2he. g rm. hse . Double plumbed: 4 rm.
house rents for $20. Would consider
trade for rental property or home In
Salem. S23.500. Illness forces sale.: Call
Mr. Knittel associated with

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors

' lai. fitata Ct . A 4 ...- rs I - Umt4IIIPh.3j.920l. Eve Ph.3-803- 3;

283 ACRES
230 acres plow land. 6 bedroom pl.tKt-ere- d

house. large barn, outbuildings,
plenty of water. $150. per acre.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
STEP-I- N!

The, crops all go with this 31 seres In
Howell Prairie. Good house and harn.
double garage Irrigation rights. Price
only $13,000. No. $43.

Reimann For Real Estate
Ph 201 South High St.
JLsJSSun 1.

10 ACRES
Elr4 rm. modern home. Good con-

dition, Several good out bldgs. Amity
silt soil. Owner very anxious to sell.
Reduced to 87700. Call for Mr. Leavens.
Al Isaak & Co., RejaIors
(MEMBE7R OF MULTIPLE LlSTWO

BUREAU)
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 90

Eve.

$14000
Buy 133 A. Farm! North' of Salem I

All lever loam soils in crop-la- nd I 8
r. house, elec. pump. Big tractor at
all eqpt . goest , Cash Si 4',.
C. W, 8TULLER, Broker. Salem. Ore.
Wallace Road. i mlkt tt. of bridge!

GRADE A dairy. 25 havy producing
cows. 24 fUnchkm barn. 3 silos, ex-
cellent good pasture, all river bottom
land, with 8 years lease. 2 unit milk
machtn. No rash - rent. Inquire at

Franklin St.. w. saiem
132 1 Acre river bottom farm. 17 A.

BY OWNER: New 2 BR home. hwd.
firs., att. garage, auto. heat, fireplace.
FHA terrr IP'O N. 2.1rd

3 KM. HSE.. ATT. Bar.. 2 bdrrn . EB.
DR. kit., and bath. Floored attic, lxit
82 X 128. $730 dn. to qualified buyer.
New 2 bdrm. home. $1200 dn. $45 mo.
2 blks. S. on Hulsey from Ratcliff Dr..
ti. on MornintrMde to 2770 Peck Ave.
Phrn- -

BY OWNER. $1300 down, selling. at;
sacrifice, moving to Portland, 2 bedrrn.
home, harwood floors, att. Karaite, un- -
finished rupktairi. 60 x 132 lot. 4730 Har- -
court Ave, off Dearborn. Ketror Pit

$30iio BARGAIN
Cptttalrs rental with separate en--

trance, income $70 per month, good
location.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone

Kve oh A

BASEMENTS? YOU BET?
$11.000 003 years old 2 BH , LR .

DR., Kitchen. Hdwd. floors. Full
finished basement.

$11000 00 2 years old 2 B .
LR.. DR.. Kitchen. Breakfast nook.
Hdwd. floors, Oil pipe furnace. Patio.
Picket fence Full finished base- -
ment.

$11.500 00 3 BR.. Party room. Pe- -
can floors, 2 fireplaces. Air condi-
tioned. Full basement.

$1,1.500.00 very nice 2 BR., LR..
DR. Kitchen, Hdwd. floors, fireplace,
Venetian Blinds. Butltm Refrigerator.
Full finished basement.

$12,930 3 BR., Party room. Sewing
room. Hdwd. floors, fireplace, lawn,
shrubbery, garden. Full finished base
ment.

$13.700 00 2 BR.. Den.. LR.. DR .

Kitchen. Nook, floors, fireplace, oil
furnace, full basement.

$14,300.002 BR., Den. Party room,
LR. DR.. Kitchen, Brkfst. nook.,
Hdwd. floors. 2 fireplaces, air con-
ditioned.. Full finished basement. For
Appointment Call Len Orton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa
Ph, 3927 1 Eves. 2":tn

TOR SALE by owner- - Small house!
to be moved. 4 rms and bath Rt. 6.1
bog 705, corner of Hollywood Dr. and
Sunnvvlcw ave .

SMALL 4 RM. houne. unfin. but liv- -
able. on. 70 x 100 lot. Drilled well. 8 x
10 shop: $2300 furn.. $2200 unfurn. Imm.
poss. Call after 3.30 p.m. Ph.
4on rfft.

Good 3 bedfoom'home all on
one floor. Large- - lot 75 x 300. Inside
City. Paved street. Bus at door.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves

$55()0 HOME "WITH Apartment up
stairs, $35 mo. income. 2 bed rms ,

living rm , kit., bath down., 3. rm. apt
up, separate entrances, $1500 down,
balance $50 mo.

--WILL SELL OR Trade For Salem
home. 10 a. fruit, nuts, good black soil,
3 .bed rm. clean mod. home, fireplace,
bsmt. St furnace. What have U?

Call Ray Davis

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 28658
OLDER. LARGE house and 7 city

lots, verv reasonable Must sell. Can
aume O I loa n. Call 2 -A26A

ONLY $6B60. Price slashed $1000 on
modern 2 bdrm. home. FHA app. Take
caron flown navmt.rf'all

- UNFtfKN. 2 BR.. moST home. Have 6
old son Must be bi or les.. Excel-- iJrr. rare will be r).ven. Ph !

"lilodern 5 rm. house on 5 A. Can be
subdivided. ( v f

3 B R. modern new home on lge lot.
$5300 Buys small 3 B R. mod", home.

Lot SO x F50. North 16th St. For tnfor- - '

motion call Chris.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa
Ph. Eves:

The best buy in town. 3 bdrm". home,
liv, rm., din. rm., kit. with nook. dble.
plumbing, bsmt., auto, ht. Lovely lot,
walking distance of town.

$9450.
Spacious 3 bdrm. home. liv. rm., din.

rn. nt cew. rv bmt . auto ht. Beau-
tifully landscaped, choice location.

$15,000.
Well located duplex. Inc. $110 per mo.

$1000 down will handle. Full price $8400.
Nice two bdrm. home in wVist Salern.

Will trade for small acreage, with 2 or
3 bdrm. home, not more than S ml.
from town.
Grav-Himm- el RealtvaCo.
1383 N' Capitol St. , Ph.

Eves:
$12.000. Clean modern 3 bedrm. home.

Hollywood dint. Close to Catholic
School. Hd. floors. Fireplace. Party
room In Jbasement. This is a beautiful
home. Smill down payment.

Call Stanley --Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 8: High St. .Ph:41.21 IvM..S-55- l

Wilf take a "house" In" Salem" as part
payment on 72 A. north. 7 room house
Grade B barn. 3 chicken houses, hog
house, all fenced. 18 head cattle. KM
chickens, machinery, lights and water.
Total price la 19.50.

300. An extremely nice home. large
living room, kitchen, nook. 3 bed-room- s,

bath, utility room, electrically
heated.

South of Salem in a new addition, a
large, lot. 2 bedrooms, living room,
dining room, kitchen, large windows,
school bus FHA commitment for
$8500. Priced at $11,000.

87300. North 23rd Street, lust off
Stat street. $ room older type house,
good garden spot, bus and stores.

Small grocery (tort, gas and oil.
Immediate possession. Priced at $2500.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
Ph Eves. --0688,

$1000 Down
Cut S BR., house. Part knotty pin

tnlenor. Cniy $6300.

B. Isherwood Realtor
2007 N. Capttal

Ph. Xve.

8 iCres4

3 rm. hse. also small hse. Barn
Chicken hse Gar. Fruit 'j under
cult Good soil Elect. W. system.
Close to school. Price $3230.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S. Com! St.: Ph. 34 390 Eve 39336

$600 DOWN
$43 per month. 4 room liveable house

on large corner lot, bath. 2 B.R . L.R..
Kitchen. Storage rm. Full price only
$.1500.

CHAS. HUDKINS & Son
Over 27 Years in Salem

230 N. High St. Phone2:4129
,WC frMALL home, insulated and

weatherstrlpped. elec. heat, lots of
shrubbery, 3 ml. south, l'a A., some
highway frontage, bus service. Phone

MUST SELL NOW ' l'
GOOD 3 BEDROOM ENGLISH

STYLE HOME IN THE ENGLEWOOD
DISTRICT FULL BASEMENT WITH
FIREPLACE. IT'S THE BEST BUY
YOU'VE SEEN IN A LONG TIME FOR
ONLY $H9M). AN FHA LOAN OF $')0r
IS ALREADY APPROVED. CALL
CRAWFORD, DAYS EVES.

WITH BURT PICHA, Realtorn.
379 N Hirh St f

West Salem
All mod 2 BR, bungalow, built 3

yrs. New --'4x21 ft. garace framed but
not finished. Close to school, bun and
stores. Owner wants Dl;ioe In country.
A good value for $5500.

HOUSR AND 3 LOTS
Very rle.in 3 BR. home with Uirge

attached garage. The price h;is hit
been reduced to $7,000. Call Ben
Cleary.

Walter Miissrave Realtors
nnFdgew.it?rPh.J-5I09ve3-a- 9

ISicf Summer Cottase
On Croisan creek. Wonderful b'dg.

site Beautiful creek. Would consider
trade for stoc k r anch Rt. 3, Box ftl 2

Cheap
11250 5 rm. he. with attached "Gar.

Unfinished !j acre North. Drilled well.
Sm.-.- ll down payment.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Com ! S tPh345ExLJtS5?

i2 Acr-e.8350-
0

Do you want a real buy? Then
listen to this. New 2 B R . plastered,
bungalow-typ- e home, cement foun
dation, electric inrougnoui, owner
will accept trailer houe or car trade-in- .

Better not let this slip.

Rawlins Realtv
(Hollywood District i

Ph Eves .' 88 250. New modern 2 bedroom home
South. Oil furnace. Large lot. $1750
down.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtor
133 S. High St. "Ph. Eves2-5V.- l

$7X100.
2 Bedroom bungalow with full bae- -

furnace, fireplace, garaee. niceSent. fenced-i- n lot. 7 nice trees. Cloe
to grSde and Jn High schools. No. 218.

$74)00.
3 bedrooms .with an additional unfin-

ished room Large living room, nice
bath and utility, f Acre with lots of
garden, fruit, and nuts. No. 403--

$7,000.
2 bedroom with floored sttic. double

(arage Prewar construction, sprink-
ling system in lawn Outdoor fireplace,
paved street. No. 252.

Reimann For Real Estate
Ph 201 So. High St.

Eve. St Sun;
2 B R. HOME, ' A. lot with 20 fruit

and nut trees, berries, grapes, shrubs.
House well bit., concrete foundation,
plastered throughout, good condition.
1 blk. to city snd sch. buses snd shop-
ping center. $6800. Some terms. Phone
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